
PILGRIM FELLOWSHIP CALENDAR 2017-18 
 
June 17 Saturday 5 pm  Philly team Gathering 
June 18 Sunday midnight Leadership Applications Due 
June 20,21,22,24,28,30   Leadership Interviews 
June 25 Sunday 10 am  Philly Trip Blessing 
    11 am  Philly Team Meeting 
 
July 1  Saturday 5 pm   PF Leaders announced 
      Pizza Party at the Barn 
July 2-8     Philadelphia Mission Trip 
July 21  Friday  ?  Leadership Team Day-Car Wash(?) 
July  25 Tuesday  6 pm  PF Committee  Meeting 
 
Aug  14 Monday   Registration forms available at SH 
August 18 Friday  10-1  Leadership Team Day 
Aug 22 Tuesday 7 pm  PF Committee Meeting 
Aug 31 Thursday   First Day of School 
 
Sept 4  Monday    Labor Day 
Sept 10 Sunday   5 pm   Leadership Team Activity 
    7 pm   First PF Meeting – accepting registrations 
Sept 16 Saturday 10 am   Guilford Fair Parade  
Sept 17 Sunday 11:15 am     Safe Conduct Training 
    6-7:30 pm  PF Picnic –accepting registrations 
    7 pm   Parent Meeting and Volunteer Information 
    8 pm  End of Registration 
Sept 23 Saturday 9-1  Car Wash 
Sept 24 Sunday 7 pm   PF Meeting 
Sept 26 Tuesday 7 pm   PF Committee Meeting 
 
Oct 1  Sunday 1:30 pm CROP Walk 
Oct 1  Sunday 7 pm   Glow in the Dark CROP WALK! 
Oct 8  Sunday   NO PF Meeting (Columbus Day Weekend) 
Oct 15  Sunday 7 pm  PF Meeting 
Oct 22  Sunday 7 pm   PF Meeting 
Oct 24  Tuesday 7 pm   PF Committee Meeting 
Oct 29  Sunday 7 pm  PF Meeting at Community Center or elsewhere 
 
Nov 4  Saturday    Harvest Fair 
Nov 5  Sunday 7 pm   PF Meeting 
Nov 11 Saturday 8-12 and 1-5 Leaf Raking 
Nov 12 Sunday 1-5 pm Leaf Raking 
Nov 12 Sunday 7 pm  NO PF Meeting 
Nov 18 Saturday 8-12 and 1-5 Leaf Raking 
Nov 19 Sunday 1-5 pm  Leaf Raking 
Nov 19 Sunday 7 pm   NO PF Meeting 
Nov 23 Thursday Happy Thanksgiving 
Nov 26 Sunday 7 pm  NO PF Meeting 
Nov 28 Tuesday 7 pm  PF Committee Meeting 
Nov 30 Thursday 3:30 pm  Decorate Fellowship Hall 



 
Dec 2  Saturday 9-11 am Santa Breakfast 
Dec 3  Sunday 7 pm   PF Meeting 
Dec 10  Sunday 6 pm   Soup and Bread Supper (NO PF Meeting) 
Dec 17  Sunday 10 am   Advent Candle Lighting 
    11 am   Cookie Walk 
    12 noon  Alumni and PF Christmas Party 
Dec 24-Jan 1   Vacation week (NO PF Meetings) 
 
Jan 2  Tuesday 7 pm   PF Committee Meeting 
Jan 7  Sunday  5 pm   Parent Meeting Pre Mission Trip 
Jan 7  Sunday 7 pm  PF Meeting 
Jan 14  Sunday 7 pm  NO PF Meeting  (MLK Day) 
Jan 21  Sunday 7 pm   PF Meeting 
Jan 23  Tuesday 7 pm  PF Committee Meeting 
Jan 28  Sunday 7 pm  PF Meeting 
 
Feb 4  Sunday 7 pm   NO PF Meeting SUPERBOWL SUNDAY 
Feb 11  Sunday 7 pm  PF Meeting 
Feb 18  Sunday 7 pm   NO PF Meeting  (Winter break) 
Feb 25  Sunday 7 pm   PF Meeting  (Mailing and rehearsal) 
Feb 27  Tuesday 7 pm   PF Committee Meeting 
 
March 4 Sunday 7 pm  PF Meeting (Talent Show) 
March 11 Sunday 7 pm   PF Meeting 
March 18 Sunday 7 pm  PF Meeting 
March 25 Sunday 11 am  Cookie Walk  

7 pm  PF Meeting 
March 27 Tuesday 7 pm   PF Committee Meeting 
 
April 1  Sunday 7 pm  NO PF Meeting  (Happy Easter) 
April 6-7      Rummage Sale 
April 8  Sunday 10 am  Mission Trip Blessing 
    7 pm  PF Tool Training 
April 12 Thursday 4:30 pm  Truck Packing 
April 14-21     MISSION TRIP 
April 24 Tuesday 7 pm   PF Committee Meeting 
April 29 Sunday 7 pm   Sharefest 
May 6  Sunday 7 pm   PF Meeting 
May 13 Sunday 7 pm   NO PF Meeting 
May 20 Sunday 7 pm  PF Seniors Send off and Mission Trip Video Showing 
May 22 Tuesday 7 pm   PF Committee Meeting 
 
June 12 Tuesday   Last Day of School 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


